71M6103/71M6113/
71M6201/71M6203/
71M6601/71M6603
Isolated Sensor ICs
  DATA SHEET
 For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please co ntact Maxim Direct at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
19-5704; Rev 4; 1/15

71M6xxx Data Sheet
18
5 ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 13: Product Variations
PART APPLICATION
RATED
CURRENT
(A)
MAX INPUT
VOLTAGE AT
INP-INN PINS
(mV)
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
TYP
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
RECOMMENDED
METER
ACCURACY
CLASS
(%)
MAX SHUNT
RESISTANCE
(µΩ)
71M6601 1-phase
60 44
-40 to +85
-20 to +60 1 736
71M6603 3-phase
71M6103 3-phase
100 19.6 -20 to +60
1
196
71M6113 3-phase 0.5
71M6201 1-phase
200 12.6 -40 to +85 0.2 63
71M6203 3-phase
Table 14: Packaging Information, Corresponding CE Codes,  and Ordering Numbers
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE  71M654x CE CODE
71M6601-IL/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU0-60
71M6601-ILR/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU0-60
71M6603-IL/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-60
71M6603-ILR/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-60
71M6103-IL/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-100
71M6103-ILR/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-100
71M6113-IL/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-100
71M6113-ILR/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-100
71M6201-IL/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU1-200, EQU2-200
71M6201-ILR/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU1-200, EQU2-200
71M6203-IL/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-200
71M6203-ILR/F -40°C to +85°C 8 SO EQU5-200
F = Lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
R = Tape and reel.
6 RELATED INFORMATION
The following documents related to the 71M6xxx are available from Maxim Integrated:
71M6543F/H Data Sheet
71M6541D/F-71M6542F Data Sheet
71M6545/H Data Sheet
7 CONTACT INFORMATION
For technical support or more information about Maxim Integrated products, contact technical support at
www.maximintegrated.com/support .
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/